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Miniasry of Skill Development
& Enireprerseurship

(AN AUTOMNOMUSE ORGAMIZATION)
(ESTABLISHED UMDER ACT 1860. THE GOVERMMENT OF NATIOMAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI. INDIA)
CERTIFICATE REGISTERED UNDER CR ACT 1957 (MHRD) DEPARTMENT OF HIGHER EDUCATION. GOVT. OF INDIA

DATE SHEET FOR X & XII CLASS
Exam Session - Dec/2022

TIME: 10:00 A.M. TO 12:30 P.M.

Day of Examination X Class Subjects XII Class Subjects

1 Monday 02.01.2023 | SCIENCE (PRACTICAL) BIOLOGY (PRACTICAL)

2 Tuesday 03.01.2023 | HINDI PHYSICS (PRACTICAL)

3 Wednesday 04.01.2023 | TELUGU/ORIYA CHEMISTRY (PRACTICAL)

A Thursday 05.01.2023 | ENGLISH HINDI/TELUGU/ORIYA/URDU

5 Friday 06.01.2023 | MATHEMATICS ENGLISH

6 Saturday 07.01.2023 | SCIENCE ECONOMICS / BIOLOGY

7 Sunday 08.01.2023 | XXXXXXXXXXXX DATA ENTRY OPERATOR

8 Monday 09.01.2023 | DATA ENTRY OPERATOR | PHYSICS / HISTORY / ACCOUNTS

9 Tuesday 10.01.2023 | SANSKRIT/URDU MATHEMATICS / POLITICAL SCIENCE

10 | Wednesday 11.01.2023 | SOCIAL SCIENCE CHEMISTRY / BUSINESS STUDIES / SOCIOLOGY
Instructions

» Entry in the Exam Center will be from 9 AM to 10 AM only. No candidate shall be allowed thereafter.

» Candidate is advised to carry only BLUE/ROYAL BLUE BALL POINT/GEL/FOUNTAIN pen.

« Candidate is advised to carry only permissible items at the examination center as given in Admit Card

« Candidate will only appear in subjects offered by him/her.

+ Candidate should occupy the seat allotted to him/her against the roll number. =

» Candidate should read the instructions carefully given in Answer Book band Question Paper. - \11)

» Candidate should fill in relevant and correct details in Answer Book band Question Paper. Controller of Examination

Email: osscedu@gmail.com

Website: .osscedu.org Oriental Secondary School Certificate, New Delhi



